THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION JOH	IN E. CASPER ISBA # 000000816			EFFECT OF THE USE OF INSULT YOUR LAWYER
	REC AUD	REC	FILED ORDRO 800K	63 PAGE 24
Preparer JOHN E. CASPER Information Individual's Name	223 E. COURT AVENUE, P.O. BC	OX 67 WINTERS	SET, IOWA 50273-0067	
Individuals Name	QUIT CLAIM		SPACE ABO	ON FOOUNTY, 10WA
For the consideration of				
do hereby Quit Claim to MYLA R. VOLZ, a single person,				
all our right, title, interest, esta MAIXISON	te, claim and demand in the f	_	ed real estate in	
Lots Six (6), Seven (7) Addition to Winterset, I	and Eight (8) in Block Eig Madison County, Iowa.	ghteen (18) in L	oughridge and Ca	ssiday's
filed November 16, 19	uant to the Decree of Diss 98 in the Iowa District Co Iowa Code Section 428.A.	ourt for Madiso		
Each of the undersion	ed hereby relinquishes all rigt	nts of dower, hom	nestead and distribut	ive share in
and to the real estate.	n, including acknowledgment	hereof, shall be	construed as in the	
Dated: December STATE OF IOV MADISON	VA , ss:	LIND OF	1863	(Grantor)
On this 29th day of 19 98 , before me, the Public in and for said State	undersigned, a Notary			(Grantor)
TIMOTHY J. VOLZ				(Grantor)
to me known to be the identi and who executed the fore acknowledged that they execu- voluntary act and deed.	going instrument and			(Grantor)
Connie HARVEY	<u></u>			(Grantor)
S W F NACC	NNIE HARVEY NAUSSION EXPIRES		·	(Grantor)
O The lows State Bar Association	1424,2001		100	QUIT CLAIM DEED